- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B88135000105
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 207 880 02 83 9775
TRIM
 Code: (800/801/802/803)+772+-M278;
1
20 A 207 888 02 60
* CARRIER
 Code: (800/801/802/803)+-233;
1
30 A 207 817 00 16
* MERCEDES STAR
 Code: 800/801/802/803;
1
80 A 207 888 01 90 BRACING
 Code: (800/801/802/803)+-M278;
1
90 N 304017 006016 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
SUPPORT MOUNT; M6X16
 [001701] ATTENTION: ORDER WASHER AS WELL
1
100 N 009021 006208 WASHER
SUPPORT MOUNT; 6 MM
1
120 A 207 880 05 83 TRIM
TOP
 Code: (800/801/802/803);
1
Vehicle WDDKJ7CB0BF066565 (69B) E 500 Coupe
Color 792 - undefined Equipment 201 -
FIN: WDD2073721F066565 Assortment class PC
Group 88 ATTACHMENT PARTS Sub-group 135 RADIATOR GRILL
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
150 A 201 990 02 92 9051 EXPANSION RIVET
MOUNTING FOR RADIATOR SHELL; 8 MM
3
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG